
W A R N I N G 

YOU ARE ENTERING AN H 2S AREA 
AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

1. BEARDS OR CONTACT LENSES NOT ALLOWED 
2. HARD HA TS REQUIRED 
3. SMOKING IN DESIGN A TED AREAS ONL Y 
4. BE WIND CONSCIOUS AT ALL TIMES 
5. CK WITH COG PRODUCTION LLC FOREMAN A T MAIN OFFICE 

COG PRODUCTION LLC 

1-575-748-6940 

MAY g,0 2013 



EMERGENCY CALL LIST 

COG OPERATING LLC OFFICE 

SHERYL BAKER 

KENT GREENWAY 

SETH WILD 

WALTER ROYE 

OFFICE 

575-748-6940 

575-748-6940 

575-746-2010 

575-748-6940 

575-748-6940 

MOBILE 

432-934-1873 

432-557-1694 

432-528-3633 

432-934-1886 

EMERGENCY RESPONSE NUMBERS 

OFFICE 

STATE POLICE 575-748-9718 

EDDY COUNTY SHERIFF . 575-746-2701 

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (AMBULANCE) 911 or 575-746-2701 

EDDY COUNTY EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT (HARRY BURGESS) 575-887-9511 

STATE EMERGENCY RESPONSE CENTER (SERC) 575-476-9620 

CARLSBAD POLICE DEPARTMENT 575-885-2111 

CARLSBAD FIRE DEPARTMENT 575-885-3125 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 575-748-1283 

INDIAN FIRE & SAFETY 800-530-8693 

HALLIBURTON SERVICES 800-844-8451 



COG Operating LLC 

H 2 S Equipment Schematic 

Well pad wi l l be 340' X 340' 
w i th cellar in center of pad 
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COG Production LLC 
2208 West Main 
Artesia, NM 88210 

340' 

Exhibit 3 
Production Facility Layout 

Azores Federal #3H 

Section 2 9 - T 2 4 S - R 3 2 E 

60* 

10" Caliche Road 

Top Soil will be stockpiled on the North side. 

Reclaimed Area 

60" 

10" Caliche Road 

North 

Scale 
M =5 ' x5 ' 

Legend 
© = 500 BBL Steel Oil Tank 
©= 500 BBL Steel Water Tank 
©=6 ' x20' Heater 

340' 


